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Final Standings
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EAST Division

TEAM
INTIMIDATORS
3RD RIKE

THE SHOCKERS
THE FRISCO KID
JOE HUNTER

WEST Division

TEAM

GRILLERS

2015 Super Bowl Champ
THE MOOSECOCKS
SILVERBULLETS

THE RAMCHARGERS

Total Points
TEAM

GRILLERS

2015 Super Bowl Champ
THE MOOSECOCKS
3RD RIKE

THE SHOCKERS
INTIMIDATORS

JOE HUNTER
SILVERBULLETS

THE FRISCO KID

THE RAMCHARGERS
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PTS

2469.30
2455.20
2328.40
2262.00
2258.70
2169.50
2142.20
2073.70
2046.50
1638.50

PCT
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.385

PCT
0.769
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.154

PF
1780.90
1861.60
1830.70
1678.40
1856.10

PF
2057.20
1954.40
1798.20
1706.90
1316.20

PA
1733.40
1790.30
1809.10
1804.90
1788.70

PA
1813.50
1637.40
1896.10
1705.80
1861.40

DIVISION
5-3-0

DIVISION
7-1-0

STREAK
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 3
Lost 1
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 5
Lost 2
Won 3
Lost1
Won 1
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